OCTOBER 2016 CALENDAR

Date

|Time| Event |

Director

Bridgemate

Standby

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Saturday, 1 October 2016
Sunday, 2 October 2016
Monday, 3 October 2016
Monday, 3 October 2016
Tuesday, 4 October 2016
Tuesday, 4 October 2016
Wednesday, 5 October 2016
Thursday, 6 October 2016
Friday, 7 October 2016
Saturday, 8 October 2016
Sunday, 9 October 2016
Monday, 10 October 2016
Monday, 10 October 2016
Tuesday, 11 October 2016
Tuesday, 11 October 2016
Wednesday, 12 October 2016
Thursday, 13 October 2016
Friday, 14 October 2016
Saturday, 15 October 2016
Sunday, 16 October 2016
Monday, 17 October 2016
Monday, 17 October 2016
Tuesday, 18 October 2016
Tuesday, 18 October 2016
Wednesday, 19 October 2016
Thursday, 20 October 2016
Friday, 21 October 2016
Saturday, 22 October 2016
Sunday, 23 October 2016
Monday, 24 October 2016
Monday, 24 October 2016
Tuesday, 25 October 2016
Tuesday, 25 October 2016
Wednesday, 26 October 2016
Thursday, 27 October 2016
Friday, 28 October 2016
Saturday, 29 October 2016
Sunday, 30 October 2016
Monday, 31 October 2016
Monday, 31 October 2016

7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
2.00
7.00

No Bridge
No Bridge
Supervised
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
Teams
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
No Bridge
Supervised
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
Teams
Duplicate
Duplicate
No Bridge
No Bridge
Supervised
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
Teams
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
No Bridge
Supervised
Duplicate
Duplicate
Duplicate
Teams
Duplicate
Duplicate
No Bridge
No Bridge
Supervised
Duplicate

Roland Heathfield
Ann Walker
Bryan Honey
Alan Ford

Keith Hotchkiss
Eileen Hand

Sue Baker

Roger Bill

Roland Heathfield
Roger Bill
Keith Hotchkiss

Paul Londesborough

Keith Hotchkiss
Eileen Hand
Sue Baker

Roland Heathfield
Ann Walker

Keith Hotchkiss
Bryan Honey
Keith Hotchkiss
Eileen Hand
Bryan Honey
Roger Bill

Roland Heathfield
Roger Bill

Keith Hotchkiss
Alan Ford

Keith Hotchkiss
Eileen Hand
Roger Bill

Roland Heathfield
Ann Walker

Roland Heathfield

Janet Carter

Neil Chisman/Ray Proctor
Ann Walker

Roland Heathfield

Adrian Keen

Paul Londesborough
Keith Hotchkiss

Roland Heathfield

Janet Carter

Neil Chisman/Ray Proctor
Ann Walker

Roland Heathfield

Adrian Keen

Ann Walker

Roland Heathfield
Janet Carter
Neil Chisman/Ray Proctor

Roland Heathfield
Adrian Keen

Paul Londesborough
Keith Hotchkiss

Roland Heathfield

Janet Carter

Neil Chisman/Ray Proctor
Ann Walker

Roland Heathfield

Adrian Keen

Bryan Honey

Roland Heathfield
Janet Carter

Dinah/Bryan Honey

Liz Burroughs

Liz Burroughs

Jenny Wright

Brian Wilkinson

Ron Stevens

Martha Bevis

Paul Irish

Brian Tempest



